
Advocates for Children of New York Spring  Benefit

HONORING
THE J ILL CHAIFETZ AWARD 

Anne M. Finucane
Vice Chair, Bank of America and Chair of 
Bank of America Merrill Lynch Europe

THE EDUCATION CHAMPION AWARD

Tayloni Mazyck
High School Student and AFC Client

TUESDAY, MAY 21, 2019
Cocktail Reception, Presentations and Buffet Supper  6:00 – 9:30 PM

Tribeca Rooftop  2 Desbrosses Street, New York City

PURCHASE TICKETS, 
ADS & SPONSORSHIPS

VALEDICTORIAN

Bank of America 
Davis Polk & Wardwell LLP

Greenberg Traurig, LLP
Morgan Stanley

Sidley Austin LLP

HONOR ROLL

Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP 
The Honorable Eugene A. Ludwig and Dr. Carol Ludwig  

	 and The Ludwig Family Foundation
Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP

O’Melveny & Myers LLP
Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP

PwC
Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP

GR ADUATE

Cravath, Swaine & Moore LLP
Freshfields 

Latham & Watkins LLP 
Marino, Tortorella & Boyle, P.C.

Ropes & Gray LLP
Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP

SENIOR

Allen & Overy LLP
Cadwalader, Wickersham & Taft LLP

Debevoise & Plimpton LLP
FTI Consulting

Lauren Goodstein and Eric Grossman
Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes

Linklaters LLP
Proskauer Rose LLP

Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom LLP
Sullivan & Cromwell LLP

Wachtell, Lipton, Rosen & Katz

JUNIOR

Arnold & Porter LLP
Clifford Chance US LLP
Covington & Burling LLP

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson LLP
Jenner & Block LLP

The Morrison & Foerster Foundation
Nardello & Co. LLC

Shearman & Sterling LLP
Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS

SOPHOMORE

Anna & Dean Backer
William D. Briendel

Cornerstone Research
Crowell & Moring LLP

Dechert LLP
DLA Piper LLP

Haynes and Boone, LLP
Integreon

Leader Berkon Colao & Silverstein LLP
Lodge Hill Capital, LLC

NBCUniversal
Patterson Belknap Webb & Tyler LLP 

Quinn Emanuel Urquhart & Sullivan, LLP
Reed Smith LLP

Venable LLP
Walden Macht & Haran LLP

FRESHMAN

Alternative Investment Management, 
LLC

CBS Corporation
Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton LLP

Elevate 
Lucy Fato and Matthew Detmer

JPMorgan Chase & Co.
The Law Offices of Regina Skyer  

& Associates, L.L.P.
Milbank LLP

Munger, Tolles & Olson LLP
QuisLex, Inc.

Richards Kibbe & Orbe LLP
Scopia Capital Management LP

As of April 18, 2019

CO-CHAIRS
James J. Benjamin, Jr.
Akin Gump Strauss  
Hauer & Feld LLP

William D. Briendel
Greenberg Traurig, LLP

Bradley J. Butwin
O’Melveny & Myers LLP

Lucy Fato
AIG 

Eric F. Grossman
Morgan Stanley

Kimberley D. Harris
NBCUniversal

Brad S. Karp
Paul, Weiss, Rifkind,  
Wharton & Garrison LLP

For more information, please contact  
lyassky@afcnyc.org or 212-822-9512.

PRESENTERS
Sheinelle Jones 

Co-anchor  
NBC News’ Weekend TODAY

Co-host of  
3rd Hour, NBC News’ TODAY

Mike Barnicle 
Journalist and MSNBC Commentator

PURCHASE TICKETS, 
ADS & SPONSORSHIPS

David G. Leitch
Bank of America 

The Hon. Eugene A. Ludwig 
and Dr. Carol Ludwig 
The Ludwig Family Foundation

Aaron R. Marcu
Freshfields 

Kevin H. Marino
Marino, Tortorella &  
Boyle, P.C.

Jami Wintz McKeon
Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP

Susan L. Merrill
Sidley Austin LLP

Jonathan D. Polkes
Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP

James P. Rouhandeh
Davis Polk & Wardwell LLP

Dan Ryan
PwC

Daniel F. Schubert
Wilmer Cutler Pickering  
Hale and Dorr LLP

Daniel Slifkin
Cravath, Swaine & Moore LLP

Gregg L. Weiner 
Ropes & Gray LLP 

Douglas K. Yatter
Latham & Watkins LLP

Jonathan K. Youngwood
Simpson Thacher &  
Bartlett LLP

http://weblink.donorperfect.com/benefit2019
http://weblink.donorperfect.com/benefit2019
mailto:lyassky@afcnyc.org

